
Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Rüdiger Wagner SG Göbitz-Reuden II 5 2212 442,4 3 1303 434,3 8 3515 439,4
2 Frank Lippert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 4 1739 434,8 5 2045 409,0 9 3784 420,4
3 Bernd Streuber SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1283 427,7 3 1162 387,3 6 2445 407,5
4 Heinz Voigsberger SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1254 418,0 3 1245 415,0 6 2499 416,5
5 Richard Puttnins ESV Lok Zeitz I 3 1253 417,7 4 1668 417,0 7 2921 417,3
6 Jan Mösezahl SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1220 406,7 4 1651 412,8 7 2871 410,1
7 Gerd Karich ESV Lok Zeitz I 5 2031 406,2 4 1569 392,3 9 3600 400,0
8 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 2024 404,8 5 1689 337,8 10 3713 371,3
9 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 2 807 403,5 4 1686 421,5 6 2493 415,5

10 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1193 397,7 3 1175 391,7 6 2368 394,7
11 Maximilian Taubert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 5 1986 397,2 3 1179 393,0 8 3165 395,6
12 Bernd Preuß SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1583 395,8 6 2297 382,8 10 3880 388,0
13 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 6 2350 391,7 5 1892 378,4 11 4242 385,6
14 Alex Springer SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1152 384,0 5 2078 415,6 8 3230 403,8
15 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 6 2301 383,5 5 1950 390,0 11 4251 386,5
16 Ingo Herrmann SV Teuchern 1910 III 3 1146 382,0 3 1206 402,0 6 2352 392,0
17 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 6 2288 381,3 5 1802 360,4 11 4090 371,8
18 Mathias Bruder SV Teuchern 1910 III 3 1142 380,7 5 2091 418,2 8 3233 404,1
19 Lutz Selle ESV Lok Zeitz I 4 1512 378,0 3 1223 407,7 7 2735 390,7
20 André Künzel ESV Lok Zeitz I 5 1879 375,8 3 1132 377,3 8 3011 376,4
21 Klaus Eberhardt SV Teuchern 1910 III 3 1118 372,7 3 1220 406,7 6 2338 389,7
22 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1844 368,8 4 1376 344,0 9 3220 357,8
23 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1830 366,0 4 1318 329,5 9 3148 349,8
24 André Mirke SV Spora I 5 1806 361,2 4 1608 402,0 9 3414 379,3
25 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 720 360,0 4 1509 377,3 6 2229 371,5
26 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 3 1062 354,0 4 1400 350,0 7 2462 351,7
27 Rainer Kölsch SV Teuchern 1910 III 4 1292 323,0 4 1384 346,0 8 2676 334,5

Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Rüdiger Wagner SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1303 434,3 8 3515 439,4 5 2212 442,4
2 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 4 1686 421,5 6 2493 415,5 2 807 403,5
3 Mathias Bruder SV Teuchern 1910 III 5 2091 418,2 8 3233 404,1 3 1142 380,7
4 Richard Puttnins ESV Lok Zeitz I 4 1668 417,0 7 2921 417,3 3 1253 417,7
5 Alex Springer SG Göbitz-Reuden II 5 2078 415,6 8 3230 403,8 3 1152 384,0
6 Heinz Voigsberger SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1245 415,0 6 2499 416,5 3 1254 418,0
7 Jan Mösezahl SG Göbitz-Reuden II 4 1651 412,8 7 2871 410,1 3 1220 406,7
8 Frank Lippert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 5 2045 409,0 9 3784 420,4 4 1739 434,8
9 Lutz Selle ESV Lok Zeitz I 3 1223 407,7 7 2735 390,7 4 1512 378,0

10 Klaus Eberhardt SV Teuchern 1910 III 3 1220 406,7 6 2338 389,7 3 1118 372,7
11 Ingo Herrmann SV Teuchern 1910 III 3 1206 402,0 6 2352 392,0 3 1146 382,0
12 André Mirke SV Spora I 4 1608 402,0 9 3414 379,3 5 1806 361,2
13 Maximilian Taubert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1179 393,0 8 3165 395,6 5 1986 397,2
14 Gerd Karich ESV Lok Zeitz I 4 1569 392,3 9 3600 400,0 5 2031 406,2
15 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 3 1175 391,7 6 2368 394,7 3 1193 397,7
16 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 5 1950 390,0 11 4251 386,5 6 2301 383,5
17 Bernd Streuber SG Göbitz-Reuden II 3 1162 387,3 6 2445 407,5 3 1283 427,7
18 Bernd Preuß SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2297 382,8 10 3880 388,0 4 1583 395,8
19 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 5 1892 378,4 11 4242 385,6 6 2350 391,7
20 André Künzel ESV Lok Zeitz I 3 1132 377,3 8 3011 376,4 5 1879 375,8
21 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1509 377,3 6 2229 371,5 2 720 360,0
22 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 5 1802 360,4 11 4090 371,8 6 2288 381,3
23 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1400 350,0 7 2462 351,7 3 1062 354,0
24 Rainer Kölsch SV Teuchern 1910 III 4 1384 346,0 8 2676 334,5 4 1292 323,0
25 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1376 344,0 9 3220 357,8 5 1844 368,8
26 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1689 337,8 10 3713 371,3 5 2024 404,8
27 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1318 329,5 9 3148 349,8 5 1830 366,0
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Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Rüdiger Wagner SG Göbitz-Reuden II 8 3515 439,4 5 2212 442,4 3 1303 434,3
2 Frank Lippert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 9 3784 420,4 4 1739 434,8 5 2045 409,0
3 Richard Puttnins ESV Lok Zeitz I 7 2921 417,3 3 1253 417,7 4 1668 417,0
4 Heinz Voigsberger SG Göbitz-Reuden II 6 2499 416,5 3 1254 418,0 3 1245 415,0
5 Maik Dietrich SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 6 2493 415,5 2 807 403,5 4 1686 421,5
6 Jan Mösezahl SG Göbitz-Reuden II 7 2871 410,1 3 1220 406,7 4 1651 412,8
7 Bernd Streuber SG Göbitz-Reuden II 6 2445 407,5 3 1283 427,7 3 1162 387,3
8 Mathias Bruder SV Teuchern 1910 III 8 3233 404,1 3 1142 380,7 5 2091 418,2
9 Alex Springer SG Göbitz-Reuden II 8 3230 403,8 3 1152 384,0 5 2078 415,6

10 Gerd Karich ESV Lok Zeitz I 9 3600 400,0 5 2031 406,2 4 1569 392,3
11 Maximilian Taubert SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 8 3165 395,6 5 1986 397,2 3 1179 393,0
12 Peter Schwarick SV Schwarz-Gelb Deuben I 6 2368 394,7 3 1193 397,7 3 1175 391,7
13 Ingo Herrmann SV Teuchern 1910 III 6 2352 392,0 3 1146 382,0 3 1206 402,0
14 Lutz Selle ESV Lok Zeitz I 7 2735 390,7 4 1512 378,0 3 1223 407,7
15 Klaus Eberhardt SV Teuchern 1910 III 6 2338 389,7 3 1118 372,7 3 1220 406,7
16 Bernd Preuß SG Chemie Zeitz II 10 3880 388,0 4 1583 395,8 6 2297 382,8
17 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 11 4251 386,5 6 2301 383,5 5 1950 390,0
18 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 11 4242 385,6 6 2350 391,7 5 1892 378,4
19 André Mirke SV Spora I 9 3414 379,3 5 1806 361,2 4 1608 402,0
20 André Künzel ESV Lok Zeitz I 8 3011 376,4 5 1879 375,8 3 1132 377,3
21 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 11 4090 371,8 6 2288 381,3 5 1802 360,4
22 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2229 371,5 2 720 360,0 4 1509 377,3
23 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 10 3713 371,3 5 2024 404,8 5 1689 337,8
24 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 9 3220 357,8 5 1844 368,8 4 1376 344,0
25 Jens Zeyher SG Chemie Zeitz II 7 2462 351,7 3 1062 354,0 4 1400 350,0
26 Karin Sperling SV Fortuna Kayna III 9 3148 349,8 5 1830 366,0 4 1318 329,5
27 Rainer Kölsch SV Teuchern 1910 III 8 2676 334,5 4 1292 323,0 4 1384 346,0
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